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27397
63060
72219
77449
85264
87078
88112
94056
95372
95827
106105
107865
110125
114362
115122
117556
118255
118636
120126
120134
127160
127369
127448
128439
128678
129800
131687

TEACHERS SERVICE COMMISSION

WASHINGTON OMOLLO
KINYANYI

ELIJAH KOOME MWITHIMBI
TUIKONG ROBERT PSANGAR
DANIEL MWAGONGO MVOYI
SILVESTER NDOO KING'ANG'A
JAMES KIMELI MOROGO
EVEXANDER NJERU

JANE MUTUO BONIFACE
RICHARD MBURA DZUMBO
AMINA HAMISI MARINDA
MILKA DICKO MATSAWI
FLORENCE TALA SUMUKWO
SHADRACK MUBIA GACHAGO
ANN EUNICE N. RUHIA
EMILLY NYARUTSO OMBUCHA
GRACE JOICE KEFA

JACOB J. MWAGANDI
CHRISPINUS WAFULA KHAEMBA
FELISTAS OYOLO STAKA
KENNEYS LUMBASI MAKELE
NATHANIEL MAKAU DANIEL
HEZEKIAH KIPYEGON MUTAI
JOSEPH KURGAT KALYA
MOSHONG BEN BON NAIBEI
LUCIA MUMBUA KIOKO
ELIUD KAJUNJU KIREMA
LAZARUS MARINDU MUEMA

EEMTEEEELEEEEETEETMTTMTMgmMTM MMM =88

YALA

MERU
BUNGOMA
MOMBASA
MACHAKOS
E/RAVINE
CHUKA
KITUI

KILIFI
UKUNDA
GARISSA
KABARNET
NYERI
NYAHURURU
KAKAMEGA
KAKAMEGA
MALINDI
NAIROBI
THIKA
WEBUYE
KIBWEZI
BOMET
ITEN
BUNGOMA
MUTOMO
MERU
WOTE

14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18

AGE
VoL
VoL
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
VoL
AGE
AGE



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

131938
132594
133161
133178
134235
134363
134655
136351
136670
136724
137713
138632
138684
138984
138986
139433
139532
139898
140025
140153
140225
140233
140430
140998
141196
141366
141613
141652
141906
142515
142556
143348
143440
143562
143737
143833
143886
144375
144928
146756
147355

REGINAH KANINI MWOLOLO

VICTORIA NAFULA NJIBWAKALE

ANNE CHESANGA MUTAI
JOEL KIPRONO SIGEI

GRACE MALOON MUNORU
WINROSE HINKO KINGORI
AGNES MWARI MURUNGI
SIMON MALAYA MATIOLI
PETER MUHANDO NEHEMIAH
JOSEPH A. ODHIAMBO
SAMUEL BAYA MWAN
FRANCIS KIMAIYO MUTWOL
MUSUNDI INDIMULI

ALI RAMADHAN GURUMO
BUNGULU JOEL MARO

LINA KIMA JEPOTIBIN

ALICE NYAWIRA NJOROGE
JOHN GAKERE MURAGURI
SAMUEL NYANUMBA MASAKI
MARGARET ANYANGO ALI
YWANITA EUNICE ONWANDA
FREDRICK OMONDI OKARA
BENSON MUTHIKE KIRAGU
JOHN MWANGI NGUGI
MARGARET WAMBUI
MARGARET NYAKIO KARIUKI
MERCY WANJIKU KARUGA
DAINA SAMSON AMBUGO
MARGARET WAIRIMU
CHRISTINE CAREN ORUKO
MATHEW ROTICH CHEPTUM
CHARLES OLANYO CHIMOGI
JESCA KALEHA INDAGO

DOUGLAS KATHENGU KAMWARA

JOSEPH THUO MUCHAI

SIMITI BARASA MUKAWALE
GERAL MUCHIRI NDIRANGU
ZEPHANIAH ONCHOKE OMARE
EVANS GEORGE KOROSO
CYRILLAH EUNICE OTANDE
EDWARD OJANGO OYOMBERA
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MACHAKOS
BUNGOMA
KERICHO
KERNGET
NAROK
NAROMORU
MERU
KAKAMEGA
MBALE
KISUMU
MANAKANI
ELDORET
KAKAMEGA
LAZU

HOLA
E/RAVINE
KARATINA
NYERI
NYAMIRA
KISsUMU
HOMABAY
KISUMU
KERUGOYA
NYERI
MURANG'A
NAIROBI
KENOL
MBALE
LIMURU
SONDU
KAPSOWAR
KAKAMEGA
MBALE
MARIMANTI
GITHUNGURI
KAKAMEGA
NYERI
NAKURU
NYAMIRA
MUMIAS
KAKAMEGA

14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18

AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
VoL
VoL
AGE
AGE
AGE
D/G
AGE
D/G
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
D/G
AGE
VoL
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
VoL
AGE
AGE
AGE



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

147461
147486
148087
148382
148851
148971
149182
149796
149875
150012
151535
151871
153086
153900
154165
154735
155430
155836
156017
156249
156699
157161
157746
157927
158153
158161
158299
158727
158778
159002

159185
159192
159575
159933
160225
160432
160656
160722
161337
161353
161585

EDWARD JUMBA GUYUMBA
SAMSON KAPCHONGE

MARY CHEROTICK MIBEI
ELISHA PITMAN OWITI

JOHN N. MUNYI

CHILIAN SAYIS LUSICHE

JANET NAFULA ODHIAMBO
PURITY WAMAITHA KINYUA
CHARLES MUTUA KWINGA
REGINA CHEPTEPKENY RUTO
GAUDINZIA WANZALA WESONGA
BERNARD M. MUTINDA
PETER ONSARE MOKUA
MARTHA NJERI NJOROGE
GLADYS ATIENO JOSHUA
SYLVESTER NDALILA WALBENGO
GEOFFREY THIRU WAMUNYE
DAVID MUNGA MWANGI
JOSHUA SILA NZARI

JACOB MUCHIRI KIGURU
PRAXEDES SERAH MBALUKHA
MARGARET AKOTH MUNYALA
PETER KIARIE NG'ANG'A

JOAN WANJIKU MATHENGE
STEPHEN KIRIKIRU WAWERU
PAUL LOTE MAYANGA
AUGUSTIN MURIITHI GATEI
JOSEPH KINYANJUI GATHI
JAMLECK MWANGI KARIUKI

ELIZABETH KIDULA MWANDIHI
BARNABAS MITILI GARI
OMBONGI

JULIA SAYO KIDIGA
REDEMPTA KANINI MUTUKU
NZILU DANIEL MUNYAO
JANE KHAVOKANGA

DORIS JUMA

JULIUS KIMUTAI MURREY
ALICE CHEPNGETICH

MOSES NTHIGA GITARI
GRACE KANYATTA RINGERA
AMSTRONG MATI BOORE
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ELDORET
BUNGOMA
BOMET
NDHIWA
EMBU
NAIROBI
KAKAMEGA
KERUGOYA
KIBWEZI
KAPSABET
KAKAMEGA
MACHAKOS
Kisll

MOLO
MIGORI
KITALE
NAIROBI
KENOL
KITUI
THIKA
BUNGOMA
MUMIAS
MURANG'A
KERUGOYA
NAKURU
KAKAMEGA
KERUGOYA
NAKURU
KITALE
KAPSABET

Kisll
KAKAMEGA
KIBWEZI
KITUI
KAKAMEGA
KISUMU
ELDORET
KERICHO
EMBU
NKUBU
CHUKA

14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18

14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18

AGE
VoL
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
D/G
AGE
AGE
AGE
VoL
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE

AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
VoL



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

161984
162649
162692
163030
163590
163941
164295
164442
164463
165824
166113
166325
166561
167089
167735
167761
168121
168371
169613
171306
171624
172037
172046
172945
173581
175835
176012
176573
177543
177725
178099
178632
179110
179210
181888
181893
181955
182114
182275
182389
182454

BENJAMIN MUINDI UMBOJA
CALLEB SAMUEL OKANGA
HESBON MAGARE SIMIDI
JUDITH WAMALWA MATE
SARAH JEPKOECH SUGE
ELIUD MUTAMBO MULONGO
DAVID ELISHA ETALE

JAMES MUINDI OBONYO
MARY M. SAMSON
PHILEMON JUMA N.

SAMUEL CHASIMBA

JOSEPH KIONGO NJENGA
JEREMIAH SUKA MUTYETUNO
JANE KANYA MISHECK
JOSEPH MUTHUI MUNYOKI
ROSSI KIMANGA MUGAKA
SAMUEL MILUNE SUNGUTI
BILHAH WAFULA

SAMUEL NDUNGU THUKU
TERESIA WANIJIKU KIANDA
HERVERT OBIRI MOTONU
MONICA NYBOCHWA OMURO
CELINA KEMUNTO NGWONO
JULIUS MWANCHA OBIRI
NELSON SIMIYU KICHEU
DAVID KIPRONO MILGO
JENIFFER KATHURE KABURU
FREDRICK SHIASUBILA ANAMI
BENJAMIN KIRUNYU LAIKERA
CHRISTOPPHER J. NYONGESA
MULI JOHN MUTISYA
REGINA WAMBETI NDWIGA
ANDREW KIPKEMOI NGETICH
EUNICE JEPKORIR BIRIR
HADUA IMBUGWA ALI
DAVID OMBAGI ABUGA
FRANCIS STEPHEN OKUMA
JANE MUTETHYA MAKUNDI
JOSHUA MURANGIRI WARUCHIU
SAMWEL MOMANYI OGECHI
REBECCA MARTHA OMBEKI
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NAIROBI
KAKAMEGA
MBALE
WEBUYE
KAPSABET
BUNGOMA
KAKAMEGA
Kisll

Kisll
KAKAMEGA
MBALE
KIKUYU
EMALI
CHUKA
KITUI
MOMBASA
KAKAMEGA
KIMILILI
NAKURU
KAPSABET
Kisll

Kisll
KEROKA
KEROKA
KIMILILI
KERICHO
NANYUKI
KAKAMEGA
MERU
KITALE
MACHAKOS
EMBU
KERICHO
E/RAVINE
KISUMU
NYAMIRA
SIAYA
NAIROBI
MERU

Kisll

MOLO

14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18

AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
D/G
AGE
D/G
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
VoL
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

182526
182719
182775
182801
183097
183233
183350
183407
183628
185328
186097
186680
186697
186860
186925
186944
187461
187925
188507
188751
188840
188882
189093
189192
189978
190336
190365
190565
190875
190936
190986
193589
193907
194239
196032
196395
196421
196666
196845
197136
200182

ROBERT MWANGI MUNENE
ESTHER WANGUI MURIITHI
JANE MUTHONI KABUGI
PETER MWANGI KUHIA
JANE BETTY ABUYA

GLADYS JENDEKA

FANUEL AMBAKA KARITA
MICHAEL ROMAN NJUGUNA
JAMES MWANGI MURIUKI
TERESIA WANJIRU KAMAU
SUSAN SAMALI NYABWAO
MOSES SANDE ALABE
NANCY NJERI WACHIRA
MWAMBI MUNYAMA
JOSEPH KIILU MBALUKA
WILLIAM MULONGO KHAEMBA
AGNES KALALWA

EVANS DICK MACHENERI

MARGARET CHEUSIKU WAMBETE

RUTH NAMBUYE WANYONY!
MARY ATIENO OBUGA

DANIEL KIBIl ARAP CHEPKWONY
SAMUEL NYABIKA OCHENGE
EUNICE SHALI KILEI

MICHAEL MUKAERI NAREMO
GRACE MORACHA NAHASHON
OWEN OLANDO MUTENDE
GILBERT JOHN OBUNGA
DISHON OUMA NYAMASI
ALICE MWARI KINYA

ROSA KITOTO KRAMER

SEBBY WANYAMA

PETER DAN MWAKO NG'ONGA
MOSES OUMA MAYENDE
MOSES AKUNGU SIRETA
MARTIN BEN AMUKUWA
DAVID NYANUMBA NYAMBERI
PETER MINYURI OMBORI
HARON MUGAKA MOGUSI
ELIZABETH JEROTICK LAGAT
GILBERT ONGAYO OTTARO
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NYAHURURU
KIAMBU
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
MBALE
BUNGOMA
KITALE
KAGIO
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
ELDORET
NAIROBI
MWINGI
KITUI
BUNGOMA
ELDORET
Kisll
ELDORET
KIMILILI
MIGORI
KERICHO
KEROKA
VoL
MARIGAT
Kisll
BUTERE
NANDI HILLS
KISUMU
NKUBU
ELDORET
BUSIA
NAIROBI
KISUMU
SIAYA
KAKAMEGA
KEROKA
MOLO

Kisll
KAPSABET
KAKAMEGA

14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18

AGE
VoL
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
VoL
AGE
AGE
VoL
AGE
AGE
VoL
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
VoL
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
VoL
VoL
AGE
D/G
VoL
AGE
D/G
AGE



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

201326
201790
202193
203784
203973
204348
206413
206672
207735
209870
210325
210655
210966
211817
211930
212079
212352
213594
213957
214932
217043
218582
219317
222444
228776
232937
233699
234967
237235
238451
239717
240581
248603
250863
251489
251873
253220
257755
263806
263974
266941

MATHEW MUTUKU MUINDI
JULIUS ANAGALA LUMIDI
ROSELYNE LUKOYE SIMIYU
EUNICE NDUKU MUSYIMI
PETER NYONGESA MUSEE
NASHON BURTON KISANJI
FREDRICK LEO NYAMWARO
ALICE NANJALA NASILA
MUISYO VERONICA WANZA
NANCY CHEPKORIR NGENIJE
JOSEPHINE KHAMALI AGOI
GABRIEL WANDABWA MUKOKELI
EUNICE ADHIAMBO OMULO
ROSE MWIKALI MUMO
EZEKIEL KIPKEMOI ARAP
GERALD NYUMU NDEKE
ABSOLOM ENGEDE GOROGA
JACOB KINUMU MAKULA
FRANCIS WEBO SAKA

PHILIP KYELE MBILU

ALICE MORAA NDEGE

MARY NEKESA KIBEBENGE
SAMUEL MICHEM NABEA
DEDAN NJOROGE GITAU
MESHAK WAFULA MASAI
JOSHUA KIPRONO LANGAT
JOHN NDONYO KARIRI
BRAMWEL PKARAM MERU
JOHN MASEA OGERO
LUBRIA NASIKE EDAPAL
ANDREW SIMIYU WAFULA
JOHN MUNTHI MATHENGE
BERNARD NDEGWA WAHOME
MOSES OGOLLA MAGESI
MOSES DAVID MUYA
EMMANUEL LUSIMBO
CHARLES NYAMWEYA ORORI
FREDRICK MWAI MAGUA
MARTIN MWAKHA WANDUKWA
AHMED BORU SHONE
JOSHUA KIPKOECH TONUI
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MACHAKOS
KAKAMEGA
BUNGOMA
MARIAKANI
WEBUYE
MBALE

Kisll
MTWAPA
MACHAKOS
MARALAL
KAKAMEGA
BUNGOMA
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
LONGISA
TALA
MBALE
WOTE
WEBUYE
MACHAKOS
ELDORET
NAIROBI
CHUKA
OL'KALOU
CHEPTAS
BOMET
KILGORIS
ELDORET
KAPSABET
KITUI
ELDORET
NAIROBI
NYERI
MIGORI
NYERI
BUNGOMA
KEROKA
NYERI
BUNGOMA
ISIOLO
KERICHO

14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18

AGE
AGE
VoL
D/G
AGE
AGE
AGE
VoL
AGE
VoL
D/G
AGE
AGE
D/G
D/G
AGE
VoL
AGE
AGE
D/G
D/G
AGE
D/G
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
D/G
AGE
AGE
10/50
AGE
AGE
AGE
VoL
AGE
VoL
VoL
D/G



233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

268505
269036
277821
284360
288362
289530
291647
296814
297481
299585
300389
300861
309384
310123
319185
323156
326398
326399
327436
328134
329411
336383
337270
353772
362054
362492
374675
377462
382927
384279
385597
400767
401104
406282
423859
432251
447724
451024
477396
477580
482594

ISSA KIBET SONGOK

CHARLES ONGORA OSIRANG
DAVID MACHARIA CHEGE
NASHON MALENJE OSANGO
MARGARET MUGULA KHAGAI
DISHON TOWET KIRMI
MARTIN JUMA SIMIYU
GIDEON MULWA MUTAMBI
JOHN MURIMI KIRAGU
HILDER KANYUA MBAKA
CALEB KALAMU KAKAI
JOSEPH KIPKIRUI TOWETT
CHRISTINE SHALI MWASUGHONA
NATHAN OMBAMBIA OYONDI
SILVIA ITHIMA KIRUJA
JUSTUS MUTUNGA KYALO
VINCENT MUSUNGU NYONGESA
DAVID BARASA MUTALI
PATRICK MUTUA MUNYAO
JOSPHAT WAIGURU MUGO
JOHNSTONE ODHIAMBO JAIRO
JAMES JOB NZAVILU MAYOLI
DAMIANO IRERI NJAGI
VERONICA NGIMA NDUNGU
DAVID KIPNGENI MIBEI
CECILIA WEGOKI

OWUOR DISMAS WEBBIE
AMBROSE KIPKEMOI KOECH
NEWTON MWANGUKU

MITEI C. LILIAN

ANNA HABONA GWIYO
BERNARD GITAU NDUNG'U
JANE CHERUTICH CHELANGAT
HENRY OCHIENG RAJUAI
PRISCAH WANIJIKU GITHAKA
SIMON MUIRURI GATHUNGU
JUDY NJERI MWANGI
PAMELA NKIROTE MURIUKI
JOSEPH MBATHA MUTUKU
WILSON KIPROTICH CHELAGAT
GRACE SYOMBU MUTARA
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KAPSABET
MALABA
NAIROBI
LUANDA
KAKAMEGA
BUNGOMA
KITALE
MWINGI
KERUGOYA
CHUKA
KAKAMEGA
BOMET
WUNDANYI
Kisll
CHUKA
MACHAKOS
KITALE
KISUMU
MASII
MURANGA
OYUGIS
MACHAKOS
EMBU
MOMBASA
KERICHO
CHUKA
BUNGOMA
KERICHO
MOMBASA
THIKA
MALINDI
MURANGA
KITELE
SIAYA
KERUGOYA
NAIROBI
MURANGA
MAKINDURI
MACHAKOS
KABARNET
MOMBASA

14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18

AGE
AGE
D/G
D/G
AGE
VoL
VoL
VoL
VoL
AGE
AGE
D/G
D/G
D/G
AGE
AGE
AGE
AGE
D/G
D/G
D/G
AGE
AGE
D/G
D/G
AGE
D/G
VoL
D/G
M/G
D/G
D/G
D/G
D/G
AGE
D/G
D/G
D/G
D/G
AGE
D/G



274
275
276
277

490812
491451
501142
529940

NANCY JERUSA OGEMBO
ESTHER NDUNGE WILLY
MOSES KIACK NGOLEYANG
LUCY WANGARI NJUGIA

'I'Ig'l'l'l'l

Kisll

KITUI
KAPENGURIA
NAIROBI

14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18
14-Jun-18

D/G
D/G
D/G
D/G



